



RADIANTCMS/Newspaper/Q2/SE/2024-25

Date: 15.11.2024

To  
Listing Department,  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
C-1, G-Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

To  
Department of Corporate Services,  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

**Scrip Code: 543732, Scrip Symbol: RADIANTCMS**  
**ISIN: INE855R01021**

Dear Ma'am/Sir(s),

**Sub: Submission of copy of Newspaper Publication in respect of un-audited standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months period ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of advertisement published in Newspapers relating to the extract of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months period ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024.

1. English Daily: - "Financial Express" Dated: - 15.11.2024
2. Regional Language Daily: - "Makkal Kural" Dated: - 15.11.2024

Kindly take the above details on record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

**For RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED**

**Nithin Tom**  
**Company Secretary**  
**A53056**

**Lemon Tree Hotels Limited**

(CIN:L74899DL1992PLC049022)  
**Regd. Off.:** Asset No. 6, Aerocity Hospitality District  
 New Delhi -110037 | Tel.: +91-11-4605 0101  
 Fax: +91-11-4605 0110 | Email: sectdept@lemontreehotels.com  
 Website: www.lemontreehotels.com



**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024**  
 (₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	28,484.20	26,837.33	23,011.82	55,321.53	45,472.34	1,07,676.20
Net Profit before tax	4,526.41	2,920.60	3,503.73	7,447.01	7,125.79	21,583.23
Net Profit after taxes and Non-controlling interest	2,963.92	1,981.05	2,264.79	4,944.97	4,610.86	14,848.99
Total comprehensive income for the period after Non-controlling interest	2,960.88	1,978.18	2,268.67	4,939.06	4,618.31	14,822.77
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹10 per share)	79,184.55	79,184.55	79,165.85	79,184.55	79,165.85	79,184.55
Other equity (including non-controlling interest)	-	-	-	-	-	75,458.27
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (EPS for the quarter and half year are not annualised)						
(A) Basic	0.37	0.25	0.29	0.62	0.58	1.88
(B) Diluted	0.37	0.25	0.29	0.62	0.58	1.88

- Notes:**
- The results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 are not indicative of a full year's working due to the seasonal nature of the Indian Hotel Industry.
  - The unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024 and November 14, 2024.
  - Key standalone Financial Results Information:

(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	8,716.87	8,304.86	7,826.91	17,021.73	15,331.16	36,878.60
Profit before tax	2,741.66	2,373.77	2,025.70	5,115.43	3,946.17	13,577.18
Net profit after tax	1,936.17	1,666.80	1,427.82	3,602.97	2,775.20	9,693.45
Total comprehensive income for the period	1,933.96	1,664.59	1,431.25	3,598.57	2,782.05	9,684.64

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results is available on the Stock exchanges websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lemontreehotels.com.

By order of the Board  
 for **Lemon Tree Hotels Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Patanjali G. Keswani**  
 (Chairman & Managing Director)  
 DIN: 00002974

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: November 14, 2024

**RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED**  
 (Formerly Radiant Cash Management Services Private Limited)

CIN: L74999TN2005PLC055748

**Regd. Office:** 28, Vijayaraghava Road, T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017, Tamil Nadu. **Phone:** 91-44 - 4904 4904.  
**E-mail:** investorrelations@radiantcashlogistics.com **Website:** https://radiantcashservices.com/

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024**  
 (Amount ₹ in million, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Quarter Ended June 30, 2024	Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Six months Ended September 30, 2024	Six months Ended September 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024	Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Quarter Ended June 30, 2024	Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Six months Ended September 30, 2024	Six months Ended September 30, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,039.87	993.09	954.25	2,032.96	1,905.16	3,902.67	1,086.17	1,012.03	2,098.20	3,920.64		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.62	153.93	138.23	321.55	330.47	617.67	177.59	150.11	327.70	606.27		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.62	153.93	138.23	321.55	330.47	617.67	177.59	150.11	327.70	606.27		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	122.74	111.08	101.72	233.82	244.26	454.41	130.13	108.13	238.26	444.59		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	132.12	110.29	102.13	242.41	243.95	451.16	140.23	107.26	247.49	441.00		
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1 each)	106.71	106.71	106.71	106.71	106.71	106.71	106.71	106.71	106.71	106.71		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	2,430.37	-	-	-	2,423.26		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) - Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised for Quarters)	1.15	1.04	0.95	2.19	2.29	4.26	1.22	1.01	2.23	4.17		

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financials Results of the Company for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financials Results of the Company for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.radiantcashservices.com)

**Standalone Notes:**

- The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months period ended 30th September, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th and 13th November, 2024 respectively. The Statutory Auditors have issued an unmodified report on the above results.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (SEBI Regulations) as amended.
- During the Financial year 2022-23 the Company completed its Initial Public Offer ("IPO") of 26,676,977 Equity Shares of face value of Re. 1 each. The IPO consists of fresh issue of 5,454,546 Equity Shares by the Company and an offer for sale of 21,222,431 Equity Shares by the selling shareholders as detailed in the prospectus. The fresh issue of the Company has been subscribed at Rs. 99 per Equity Share (including securities premium of Rs. 98 per Equity Share) aggregating to Rs. 540.00 millions (shares allotted on 2nd January, 2023) and the offer for sale of 21,222,431 Equity Shares of Re. 1 each were subscribed at Rs. 2,026.41 millions.

The net proceeds and its utilisation as per the objects of the offer is as under:

(Amount in INR millions)

Particulars/Objects	Total Amount	Modified Allocation	Utilised in FY 2022-23	Utilised in FY 2023-24	Utilised in H1 of FY 2024-25	Total Amount utilised upto H1 of FY 2024-25	Balance to be utilised for the remaining part of FY 2024-25
Funding working capital requirements	200.00	200.00	100.00	100.00	-	200.00	-
Funding of capital expenditure requirements for purchase of specially fabricated armoured vans	254.80	235.33	28.39	206.94	-	235.33	-
General corporate purposes	37.72	58.29	-	34.02	11.52	45.54	12.75
<b>Total Net Proceeds</b>	<b>492.52*</b>	<b>493.62</b>	<b>128.39</b>	<b>340.96</b>	<b>11.52</b>	<b>480.87</b>	<b>12.75</b>

\* Net of GST

- The Company has identified "Cash Logistics Service" as a reportable segment based on the manner in which the operating results are reviewed by the Chief Operating Decision Maker. Hence, there are no other reportable segments.

**Consolidated Notes:**

- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and period ended 30th September, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th and 13th November, 2024 respectively. These statements of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors have issued an unmodified report on the above results.
- These Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (SEBI Regulations) as amended.
- The Group has identified "Cash Logistics Service" as a reportable segment based on the manner in which the operating results are reviewed by the Chief Operating Decision Maker. Hence, there are no other reportable segments.
- The Company has acquired the subsidiary on 01 December, 2023 and the Financials results for FY 2023-24 includes the financial results of the subsidiary and its step-down subsidiary from that date and hence the comparative previous year numbers for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2023 are not provided.

For **RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.**

**Col. David Devasahayam**  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 02154891

Place: Chennai  
 Date: November 13, 2024

**MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653

**REGD. OFF.:** Office no.: 908, 9th Floor, Rajhans Montessa, Dumas Road, Magdalla, Surat - 395 007 (GUJARAT).  
**Phone no.:** 0261-2463262 / 63 **Email :** contact@maskinvestments.com **website :** www.maskinvestments.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations	34.70	3.85	3.89	38.55	7.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.48	(1.20)	(0.02)	2.28	(2.57)	2.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.48	(1.20)	(0.02)	2.28	(2.57)	2.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2.91	(1.20)	(0.01)	1.71	(1.92)	2.10
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,018.87	2,091.94	357.66	3,110.80	3,134.83	5,693.08
Paid up Equity Share Capital						305.15
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31-03-2024)						15141.13
Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.):	0.10	(0.04)	----	0.06	(0.06)	0.07
(b) Diluted (in Rs.):	0.10	(0.04)	----	0.06	(0.06)	0.07

**NOTE:**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 14, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2024 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.maskinvestments.com.

For **MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**NARAYAN SABOO**  
 CHAIRMAN & DIRECTOR  
 (DIN : 00223324)

Place : SURAT  
 Date : 14-11-2024

**GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED**

CIN : L15142GJ1992PLC018745 **Regd. Office :** State Highway No. 41, Nr. Sujapur Patia, Sidhpur-384151  
**Phone :** 02767 222075 **Email :** info@gokulgroup.com **Website :** www.gokulgroup.com

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results		
	Quarter ending 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from operations (net)	52.51	52.51	8,326.30	85597.06	164402.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.73	52.51	673.60	639.77	959.66	1204.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.73	52.01	(1,091.47)	639.77	959.66	(632.03)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.31	55.49	(817.43)	514.44	758.77	(469.67)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.94	54.74	(817.81)	512.19	754.28	(468.18)
Equity Share Capital	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic:	0.04	0.06	(0.83)	0.52	0.77	(0.47)
Diluted:	0.04	0.06	(0.83)	0.52	0.77	(0.47)

**Note:**

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2024
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and company's website on www.gokulgroup.com

For **Gokul Refoils and Solvent Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Dharmendrasinh Rajput,**  
 Managing Director | DIN 03050088

Place : Ahmedabad  
 Date : 14.11.2024

**IL&FS | Private Equity**

**IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED**

Registered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, Plot No. C-22, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051  
 CIN: L65999MH1986PLC147981 **Website:** www.iimlindia.com, **Tel.:** 022 2853 3333  
**Email :** investor.relations@ilfsindia.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024**  
 (₹ in lakhs except for EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations (net)	865.39	996.18	1,484.50	1,861.57	3,305.32
Net Profit for the period/year (before tax and Exceptional items)	325.28	(197.17)	176.41	128.11	714.53	1,560.15
Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional items)	325.28	(197.17)	176.41	128.11	714.53	1,560.15
Net Profit for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional items)	146.84	(372.01)	175.19	(225.17)	484.85	1,204.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	88.48	(238.04)	254.18	(149.56)	552.33	1,302.49
Equity Share Capital	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)						
Basic and Diluted	0.03	(0.11)	0.07	(0.08)	0.12	0.32
Other Equity						13,958.32

**Note:**

- The aforesaid consolidated financial results of IL&FS Investment Managers Limited (the "Holding Company"), its subsidiaries (the Holding Company) and its subsidiaries together constitute the "Group" and jointly controlled entities for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 along with comparative period have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 14, 2024 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company
- The National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai has passed order dated July 26, 2024 approving the Scheme of Amalgamation ("the Scheme") of its two wholly owned subsidiaries IL&FS Asian Infrastructure Managers Limited and IIML Asset Advisors Limited with the Company, with appointed date as April 1, 2022. Upon completion of the formalities on August 23, 2024 the Scheme has become effective from the Appointed Date i.e. April 1, 2022. Consequently, the above mentioned wholly owned subsidiaries of the Company stand dissolved without winding up. The aforesaid scheme has no impact on the Consolidated Financial Statements of the Group since the scheme of amalgamation was within the parent company and wholly owned subsidiaries.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 – Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India, has vide its letter dated October 1, 2018 initiated investigation by Serious Fraud Investigation Office (SFIO) against Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Limited (IL&FS), the Holding Company and its subsidiaries (including the Company) under Section 212(1) of the Companies Act, 2013.

மாணவர்கள் விரும்பினால் படிக்கும் காலத்தை நீட்டிக்கலாம்; குறைக்கலாம்: பல்கலைக்கழக மானியக் குழு அறிவிப்பு

சென்னை, நவ. 15- யுஜிசி எனப்படும் பல்கலைக்கழக மானியக்குழு சார்பில், தேசிய கல்விச் கொள்கையை நடைமுறைப்படுத்துவது தொடர்பாக தன்னாட்சி கல்வியறிவுகளுக்கான ஒருநாள் கருத்தரங்கம் நடைபெற்றது. சென்னை கிண்டியில் உள்ள ஐஐடியில் நடந்த இந்த கருத்தரங்கம் யுஜிசி தலைவர் ஜெகதீஷ் குமார் தொடங்கி வைத்தார். கூட்டத்தில் படிப்பை முடிக்க ஆகும் கால அளவு குறித்து முக்கிய முடிவு எடுக்கப்பட்டது. யுஜிசி கூட்டத்தில், மாணவர்கள் 3 ஆண்டு இளங்கலை அல்லது 4 ஆண்டு தொழில் பட்டப் படிப்பை முன்கூட்டியே படித்து முடிக்கும் புதிய முறைக்கு ஒப்புதல் பெறப்பட்டது. அதேபோல் படிப்பில் சற்று பின்தங்கிய மாணவர்கள், வழக்கமாக ஆகும் கால அளவோடு கூடுதலாக 6 மாதங்கள் அல்லது ஓராண்டு எடுத்துக்கொள்ளலாம். இந்த புதிய முறை வரும் கல்வி ஆண்டு முதல் அமலுக்கு வரும் என்று யுஜிசி தலைவர் ஜெகதீஷ் குமார் தெரிவித்துள்ளார்.

எல்நெட் டெக்னாலஜிஸ் லிமிடெட். பதிவு அலுவலகம்: TS 140, பிளாக் எண். 2 & 9, ராஜீவ் காந்தி சாலை, தாமனி, சென்னை - 600 113. Ph: 044-2254 1337/1098, Fax: 044 - 2254 1955 | Email: elnetcity@gmail.com | Website: www.elnettechnologies.com | CIN: L72300TN1990PLC019459

Table with 13 columns: வ. எண்., விவரங்கள், முடிந்த காலம், முடிந்த அளவு, முடிந்த ஆண்டு. Includes financial data for various departments like Accounts, HR, IT, etc.

குறிப்புகள்: 1. தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதியை முடிவுகள் குறைவு 14.11.2024 அன்று நடைபெற்ற கூட்டத்தில் தணிக்கை குழுவால் மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டு இயக்குனர்கள் குழுவால் ஒப்புதல் அளிக்கப்பட்டது. கமிஷனரி கூட்டம் 2013, விரிவு 1336ன் கீழ் பரிந்துரைக்கப்பட்ட முறையில் இத்திய கணக்கில் தற்போதைய இதுபோன்ற நிதி முடிவுகள் தயாரிப்பதற்காக (இதற்கு) நிதி முடிவுகள் தயாரிப்பதற்காக.

இடம்: சென்னை தேதி: 14 நவம்பர், 2024

ஏலஅறிவிப்பு. முத்தமுகவைநான்ஸ் (பி) லிட்டர். எங்கள் நிறுவனத்தின் கீழ்க்கண்ட கிணைகளில் 31.10.2023 வரையிலான காலத்தில் அடமான வைக்கப்பட்டு முடிக்கப்படாத நகைக்கலணக்காக பதிவு தபால் ஒப்புதல் அடையாட்சி ஒல அறிவிப்பைப் பெற்று இன்றைய தேதி வரை டீக்கட்டாத மற்றும் அறிவித்த அலுவலகத்தில் ஒலம் விடப்படும் BRANCHES - ANTHYUR...

மான்சி பைனான்ஸ் சென்னை லிமிடெட். பதிவு அலுவலகம்: புதிய எண்.45, பழைய எண்.22, ஸ்டால சாலை தெரு, சேலாபேட்டை, சென்னை - 600 079. 50.09.2024ல் முடிந்த காலம் மற்றும் அவர ஆண்டுக்கான தணிக்கையாகாத தரவாள நிதிகளை முடிவுகள் அறிக்கை.

Table with 7 columns: வ. எண்., விவரங்கள், 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7. Financial statements table for Manji Finance.

குறிப்புகள்: 1. SEBI (பட்டியல் மற்றும் வெளியீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33ன் கீழ் ஸ்டாக் எக்ச்சேஞ்சில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் விரிவான வடிவத்தின் கருக்கமாக மேற்கண்டவை உள்ளது. காலாண்டு / ஆண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழுமையான வடிவம் ஸ்டாக் எக்ச்சேட் இணையதளத்தில் (www.bseindia.com) ட உள்ளது.

மான்சி பைனான்ஸ் சென்னை லிமிடெட்டிற்காக அட்டர்னல் பாண்டா இயக்குனர் DIN: 00058663. தேதி: 14.11.2024 இடம்: சென்னை

பேசிலிக் ஃப்ணை ஸ்டூடியோ லிமிடெட். பதிவு அலுவலகம்: டடர் ஏ, கே.ஆர்.சி காமாட்சி சாலை, மவுண்ட் பூதமல்கி சாலை, கோகுள், சென்னை, தமிழ்நாடு 600116, இந்தியா. தொலைபேசி எண்: +91 44 6172 7700 மின்னஞ்சல் முகவரி: info@basilicly.com இணையதளம்: www.basiliclystudio.com

IGAPPன்படி 30 செப்டம்பர் 2024 அன்று முடிவடைந்த அரையாண்டிற்கான ஒருங்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள்

Table with 5 columns: வ. எண்., விவரங்கள், 30.09.2024, 31.03.2024, 30.09.2023, 31.03.2024. Financial statements for IGAPP.

IGAPPன்படி 30.09.2024ல் முடிவடைந்த அரையாண்டிற்கான ஒருங்கிணைந்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளுக்கான குறிப்புகள்: 1. 2015-ல் வரலாற்று ரீதியில் செலாவணியின் பட்டியல் கடமைகள் மற்றும் வெளிப்படுத்தல் சம்பந்தமான தேவைகள் விதிமுறைகள் 33ன்படி வெளியிடப்பட்டிருக்கின்றன. இந்த முடிவுகள், தணிக்கை குழுமால் பரிந்துரைக்கப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 14, 2024 அன்று நடைபெற்ற இயக்குனர்கள் குழு கூட்டத்தில் ஒப்புதல் அளிக்கப்பட்டது.

ஆகஸ்ட் 24, 2023 தேதியிட்ட ப்ரான்ஸ்ஸெக்ஸில் ஆப்ஜெக்ட் ஒயர் அறிவிப்பு, கீழே விவரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது, IPO மூலம் கிடைக்கும் வருமானத்தை நிறுவனம் ஓரளவு பயன்படுத்தியுள்ளது;

Table with 5 columns: வ. எண்., விவரங்கள், 2023, 2024, 2023, 2024. Financial comparison table for August 24, 2023.

இடம்: சென்னை தேதி: 14.11.2024

RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED (Formerly Radiant Cash Management Services Private Limited). பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 28, விஜயலாகா ரோடு, திருச்சி, சென்னை - 600 017, தமிழ்நாடு. தொலைபேசி: 91-44-4904 4904.

30 செப்டம்பர் 2024ல் நிறைவுற்ற காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆறு மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத தனித்துள்ள மற்றும் தொகுக்கப்பட்ட நிதி நிலை அறிக்கை

Table with 10 columns: வ. எண்., விவரங்கள், 30.09.2024, 30.09.2023, 30.09.2024, 30.09.2023, 31.03.2024, 31.03.2024, 31.03.2024, 31.03.2024, 31.03.2024. Financial statements for Radiant Cash Management.

குறிப்புகள்: 1. SEBI-ன் (பட்டியலிடல் கடமைகள் மற்றும் வெளிப்படுத்தல் தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015-ன் படி விதி 33-ன் கீழ் பங்குச்சந்தைகளில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள நிறுவனத்தின் செப்டம்பர் 30, 2024 முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆறு மாதங்களுக்கான தனித்துள்ள நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள், நவம்பர் 12 மற்றும் நவம்பர் 13, 2024 தேதிகளில் முறையாக நடைபெற்று தணிக்கை குழுமால் மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன.

தனித்துள்ள குறிப்புகள்: 1) செப்டம்பர் 30, 2024-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆறு மாதங்களுக்கான தனித்துள்ள தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதி முடிவுகள், நவம்பர் 12 மற்றும் நவம்பர் 13, 2024 தேதிகளில் முறையாக நடைபெற்று தணிக்கை குழுமால் மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன.

Table with 5 columns: விவரம்/நோக்கங்கள், சொத்து, நிறுவனம், நிறுவனம், நிறுவனம். Financial statements for Radiant Cash Management.

தலைவரை செய்தியாட்டு தீர்மான நியமனங்கள் முடிவுகள் மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்படுவதன் அடிப்படையில், "பண வாதிலுட்கல் சேவை" ஒரு அறிக்கையிடக்கூடிய பிரிவை நிறுவனம் அடையாளம் கண்டுள்ளது. எனவே, அறிக்கையிடக்கூடிய வேறு பிரிவுகள் எதுவும் இல்லை. RADIANT CASH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD-க்காக Co. டி.வி. தேவகாமி தலைவர் மற்றும் நிர்வாக இயக்குனர் DIN: 02154891